GIT/2024/789
Date: 28 May 2024

Sr.
No.

Description of
Goods

HS
Code Quantity Unit Unit Price

(USD) Total Amount (USD)

1 Cotton Shirts (Men's) 610510 1,000 Pcs 8.00 8,000.00

2 Cotton Trousers
(Men's) 620342 500 Pcs 12.00 6,000.00

Total Invoice Value (USD) 14,000.00

Total Invoice Value (in words) Fourteen Thousand US Dollars
Only

Declaration: 
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and
correct.

For ABC Exports Ltd.

Authorised Signatory
(Company Stamp)

Important Notes:

This document serves as a commercial proof for customs clearance and international payment.